27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Declaration of Performance

Index

Description

Glissade 22 Casement Int. Glazed
Glissade 22 Tilt and Turn Int. Glazed
Reynaers CW50 Curtain Wall
Reynaers CS77 Windows

Senior Architectural Systems PURe
Casement

Senior Architectural Systems Ali-VU
Casement

Senior Architectural System SPW600e
Casement

Smart Systems Alitherm Heritage (Int.
Glazed)

Smart Systems Alitherm Heritage (Ext.
Glazed)

Reynaers SL38 Tilt and Turn
Reynaers CS77 Door (Other)

Senior Architectural Systems Ali-FOLD
Door, Open-Out (Other)

Senior Architectural Systems Ali-FOLD
Door (Open-In (Other)

Senior Architectural Systems PURe Door
(Other)

Max Size

750w x 1900h

1250w x 2400h
Refer to Manual
Refer to Manual

1442w x 1442h
(TH Vent)
1000w x 1500h
(SH Vvent)

1570w x 1570h
(TH Vent)
950w x 1570h
(SH Vvent)
1200w x 1200h
(TH Vent)
1000w x 1500h
(SH Vvent)

1750w x 1400h
(TH HD Vent)
838w x 1750h
(SH HD Vent)
1200w x 1200h
(T/T Vent)
2100w x 2100h
(Fixed Light)

(As Above)

Refer to Manual
Refer to Manual

1000w x 2616h
(Leaf)

1000w x 2616h
(Leaf)

1000w x 2616h
(Leaf)

No.

003-UK-CPR

004-UK-CPR

011-UK-CPR

014-UK-CPR

027-UK-CPR

028-UK-CPR

029-UK-CPR

030-UK-CPR

031-UK-CPR

032-UK-CPR

033-UK-CPR

034-UK-CPR

035-UK-CPR

036-UK-CPR



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45

46.

a7

48

49

SLD

Smart Systems Alitherm Heritage Door,
Open-Out (Other)

Smart Systems SmartWall Pivot Door,
Rebated (Other)

Smart Systems SmartWall Pivot Door,
Non-Rebated (Other)

Smart Systems SmartWall AutoSlide Door
(Other)

Reynaers V50i Door (Other)

Senior Architectural Systems Ali-FOLD
Door (On Escape Route)

Senior Architectural Systems PURe Door
(On Escape Route)

Smart Systems Alitherm Heritage Door
(On Escape Route)

Smart Systems SmartWall Pivot Door,
Rebated (On Escape Route)

Smart Systems SmartWall Pivot, Non-
Rebated (On Escape Route)

Reynaers CS77 Door (On Escape Route)
Reynaers V50i Door (On Escape Route)

Smart Systems Visofold 1000 Door, Low
Threshold (Other)

27 January 2025

900w x 2100h
(Leaf)

1200w x 2500h
(Leaf)

1200w x 2500h
(Leaf)

1544w x 2495h
(leaf)

Refer to Manual

1000w x 2616h
(Leaf)

1000w x 2616h
(Leaf)

1000w x 2500h
(Leaf)

1200w x 2500h
(Leaf)

1200w x 2500h
(Leaf)

Refer to Manual
Refer to Manual

1200w x 2500h
(Leaf)

037-UK-CPR

038-UK-CPR

039-UK-CPR

040-UK-CPR

041-UK-CPR

042-UK-CPR

043-UK-CPR

044-UK-CPR

045-UK-CPR

046-UK-CPR

047-UK-CPR

048-UK-CPR

049-UK-CPR



