Declaration of Performance

Index

	<u>Description</u>	<u>Max Size</u>	<u>No.</u>
1.	Glissade 22 Casement Int. Glazed	750w x 1900h	003-UK-CPR
2.	Glissade 22 Tilt and Turn Int. Glazed	1250w x 2400h	004-UK-CPR
3.	Reynaers CW50 Curtain Wall	Refer to Manual	011-UK-CPR
4.	Reynaers CS77 Windows	Refer to Manual	014-UK-CPR
27.	Senior Architectural Systems PURe Casement	1442w x 1442h (TH Vent) 1000w x 1500h (SH Vent)	027-UK-CPR
28.	Senior Architectural Systems Ali-VU Casement	1570w x 1570h (TH Vent) 950w x 1570h (SH Vent)	028-UK-CPR
29.	Senior Architectural System SPW600e Casement	(SH Vent) 1200w x 1200h (TH Vent) 1000w x 1500h (SH Vent)	029-UK-CPR
30.	Smart Systems Alitherm Heritage (Int. Glazed)	1750w x 1400h (TH HD Vent) 838w x 1750h (SH HD Vent) 1200w x 1200h (T/T Vent) 2100w x 2100h (Fixed Light)	030-UK-CPR
31.	Smart Systems Alitherm Heritage (Ext. Glazed)	(As Above)	031-UK-CPR
32.	Reynaers SL38 Tilt and Turn	Refer to Manual	032-UK-CPR
33.	Reynaers CS77 Door (Other)	Refer to Manual	033-UK-CPR
34.	Senior Architectural Systems Ali-FOLD Door, Open-Out (Other)	1000w x 2616h (Leaf)	034-UK-CPR
35.	Senior Architectural Systems Ali-FOLD Door (Open-In (Other)	1000w x 2616h (Leaf)	035-UK-CPR
36.	Senior Architectural Systems PURe Door (Other)	1000w x 2616h (Leaf)	036-UK-CPR

37.	Smart Systems Alitherm Heritage Door, Open-Out (Other)	900w x 2100h (Leaf)	037-UK-CPR
38.	Smart Systems SmartWall Pivot Door, Rebated (Other)	1200w x 2500h (Leaf)	038-UK-CPR
39.	Smart Systems SmartWall Pivot Door, Non-Rebated (Other)	1200w x 2500h (Leaf)	039-UK-CPR
40.	Smart Systems SmartWall AutoSlide Door (Other)	1544w x 2495h (leaf)	040-UK-CPR
41.	Reynaers V50i Door (Other)	Refer to Manual	041-UK-CPR
42.	Senior Architectural Systems Ali-FOLD Door (On Escape Route)	1000w x 2616h (Leaf)	042-UK-CPR
43.	Senior Architectural Systems PURe Door (On Escape Route)	1000w x 2616h (Leaf)	043-UK-CPR
44.	Smart Systems Alitherm Heritage Door (On Escape Route)	1000w x 2500h (Leaf)	044-UK-CPR
45	Smart Systems SmartWall Pivot Door, Rebated (On Escape Route)	1200w x 2500h (Leaf)	045-UK-CPR
46.	Smart Systems SmartWall Pivot, Non- Rebated (On Escape Route)	1200w x 2500h (Leaf)	046-UK-CPR
47	Reynaers CS77 Door (On Escape Route)	Refer to Manual	047-UK-CPR
48	Reynaers V50i Door (On Escape Route)	Refer to Manual	048-UK-CPR
49	Smart Systems Visofold 1000 Door, Low Threshold (Other)	1200w x 2500h (Leaf)	049-UK-CPR

SLD 27 January 2025